
Fresh Green Salad   

 

Fresh Lettuce with original Tofu Caesar dressing 

Consomme Soup with Gold Leaf & Puffs 

Minestrone Soup 

Assorted Appetizer-Tapas-         3kinds               5kinds 

 

 

 

Club Sandwiches -Avocado・tomato・bacon・fried egg- 

Minemura Beef Cheese Burger 

Soy meat & Mushroom Tomato Risotto 

 Beef Stroganoff with Turmeric Rice 

Tagliolini pasta with Jambon Blan Ham, Tomato Sausage Sauce 

 

Fettuccine Cream Pasta with Turnip & Leek  

 

Amera Tomato Margherita Pizza 

Grilled Shinshu wagyu Beef Tenderloin Steak 150g 

 

Grilled Pork Loin Steak with Bone 300g 

Confit Sanadamaru Chicken Thigh, balsamic sauce 

Staub-Hot Pot- with King-char fish & Taro, Soy Sauce butter 

Pan-fried Yellowtail with Rice Crust, Leek Oil 

Galette of Apple with caramel Sauce, Lemon & Vanilla Ice Cream 

Mousse of Blueberry with Japanese Black Tea Jelly   

Ice Creams －Kyoho Grape, Yoghurt, Chocolate Mint or Vanilla－ 

Assorted Fruits 

 

Amazon Cacao Chocolate Frappuccino  

Banana Milkshake  

Assorted Shinshu Cheese  

May Queen Potatoes French Fries  

Fried Chicken   

Fish & Chips  

Roasted Mushrooms

Sauteed Spinach  

Steamed Vegetables  

Garlic Baguette 

Steamed Local Rice 

 

Starter Pasta＆Pizza 
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Sandwiches & Rice 

Entrée 

Add on side 

Starter 

Sweet Delicacies 

elicacies 

Charcuterie selection 

 

Potage of Local Fermer’s Pumpkin & Sweet Potatoes  

Jambon Blanc Ham & Winter Root Vegetables- taro, carrot, onion &beetroot-

Yogurt Sauce 

 

 

Roasted Beef Sirloin with Jerusalem artichoke, Brussels sprouts & Carrot Puree, 

Madeira Wine Sauce  

 

Confit Pork Shoulder Loin with Bacon & Cabbage, Celeriac Puree,  

 

Roasted Chicken Thigh with Lily Root Velouté & Nozawana Tapenade 

 

Seared Shinshu Salmon, Local mushrooms Sauce  

       

Minemura Japanese beef 100% KIKYO original Hamburger 

        Nozawana, Cabbage, Anchovy, Marinated Turnip, Beetroot  

White Radish, Red-leaved chicory, Mushroom, Blue Cheese Sauce 

Assorted Shinshu Sausage – Plain・Herb & Chorizo - 

 

 

White Chocolate Mont Blanc – Chestnut Cream Cake- , Cassis Sauce  

Parfait of Amazake – Non alcoholic Sweet Sake- with Mugwort Rice Cake 

  

Chefs’ Specialties 

Sweet Delicacies 

Burger/Sausage 
Entrée Starter 



Lunch Set Menu 

              

      ~ à table Set Lunch ~     2486 (2000) 

 

Potage of Local Fermer’s Pumpkin & Sweet Potatoes 

Tagliolini pasta with Jambon Blan, Tomato Sausage Sauce 

Fettuccine Cream Pasta with Turnip & Leek 

Fish & Chips 

  

Keema Curry Rice - Minced meat Curry – with Poached egg 

Tea or Coffee 

 

                                    

                ~ KIKYO Set Lunch ~    3978 (3200) 

 

Assorted Appetizer -2kinds Tapas- 

Potage of Local Fermer’s Pumpkin & Sweet Potatoes 

Seared Shinshu Salmon, Local mushrooms Sauce 

 

Minemura Japanese beef 100% KIKYO hamburger 

Roasted Chicken Thigh with Lily Root Velouté & Nozawana Tapenade 

Shinshu Beef Rice Bowl 

Parfait of Amazake – Non alcoholic Sweet Sake- 

with Mugwort Rice Cake 

 

Mousse of Blueberry with Japanese Black Tea Jelly   

浅科ブルーベリーのムースと南信州 和紅茶のジュレ

Tea or Coffee 

 

                                                                       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



               

      ~ atable Set Dinner ~  9074(7300) 

 

Assorted Appetizer -5kinds Tapas- 

Minestrone Soup 

Pan-fried Yellowtail with Rice Crust, Leek Oil 

Roasted Beef Sirloin with Jerusalem artichoke,  

Brussels sprouts & Carrot Puree, Madeira Wine Sauce  

100g   

Mousse of Blueberry with Japanese Black Tea Jelly   

浅科ブルーベリーのムースと南信州 和紅茶のジュレ

Tea or Coffee 

 

 

 
     ~ KIKYO Set Dinner ~    12990 (10450) 

 

Assorted Appetizer -5kinds Tapas- 

Potage of Local Fermer’s Pumpkin & Sweet Potatoes 

Seared Shinshu Salmon, Local mushrooms Sauce 

 

Grilled Shinshu wagyu Beef Tenderloin Steak 60g 

White Chocolate Mont Blanc – Chestnut Cream Cake- , Cassis Sauce  

ホワイトチョコのモンブラン  

カシスと小布施栗のアイス添え 

Tea or Coffee 

 

 

 

 

Dinner Set Menu 

                                  

                  ~ Kids Set Dinner ~        3729 (3000) 

Pumpkin Soup / Hamburger steak / Deep-fried Prawn / French Fries / Green 

Salad / Steamed Rice or Milk Bread / Strawberry Cake- 
 

 


